
DLH01: Horizontal Recess Downlighter
dlh01

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodized Reflector
Dimensions 150mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLH01 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH01SP 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH01EMR 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH01EMRSP 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof
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DLH01SP: Horizontal Recess Downlighter - Splashproof
Fitting

dlh01sp

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 150mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLH01 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH01SP 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH01EMR 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH01EMRSP 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof
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DLH11SP: Horizontal Recess Downlighter
dlh11sp

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodized Reflector
Dimensions 195mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 2PL13W
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLH17 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH17SP 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH17EMR 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH17EMRSP 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH08 1PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH08SP 1PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH09 2PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH09SP 2PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH10 1PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH10SP 1PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH11 2PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH11SP 2PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH12 1PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH12SP 1PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH13 2PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH13SP 2PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH14 1PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH14SP 1PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH15 2PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH15SP 2PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof
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DLH14SP: Horizontal Recess Downlighter - Spalshproof
dlh14sp

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 195mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 1PL26W. Electronic or Magnetic
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLH17 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH17SP 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH17EMR 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH17EMRSP 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH08 1PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH08SP 1PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH09 2PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH09SP 2PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH10 1PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH10SP 1PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH11 2PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH11SP 2PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH12 1PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH12SP 1PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH13 2PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH13SP 2PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH14 1PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH14SP 1PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH15 2PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH15SP 2PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof
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DLH15: Horizontal Recess Downlighter
dlh15

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver reflector
Dimensions 195mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source 2PL26W. Electronic or Magnetic
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLH17 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH17SP 100W ES White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH17EMR 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH17EMRSP 100W ES Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH08 1PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH08SP 1PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH09 2PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH09SP 2PL9W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH10 1PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH10SP 1PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH11 2PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH11SP 2PL13W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH12 1PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH12SP 1PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH13 2PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH13SP 2PL18W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH14 1PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH14SP 1PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLH15 2PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLH15SP 2PL26W White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof
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DLB02: Mini Baffle
dlb02

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Anodised Brass
Dimensions 75mm Cutout x 155mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLB01 White Trim / White Reflector or Black

DLB02 Anodised Silver / Brass or Emery Trim/Reflector

DLB03 Gold Trim / Gold Reflector
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DLV66: Gemini
dlv66

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 100mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV66 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV66SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV66EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV66BGREF Emery Trim/Bright Gold/Silver Reflector

DLV66EMRSP Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV67 Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector

DLV67SP Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV78 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector 10W/13W

DLV78SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector 10W/13W - Splashproof

DLV84 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - 12V

DLV94 White Trim/Brass Anodised - 12V
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DLV49: Vertical Recess Downlighter
dlv49

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 110mm Cutout x 175mm (H) x 130mm (D)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV66 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV66SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV66EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV66BGREF Emery Trim/Bright Gold/Silver Reflector

DLV66EMRSP Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV67 Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector

DLV67SP Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV78 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector 10W/13W

DLV78SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector 10W/13W - Splashproof

DLV84 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - 12V

DLV94 White Trim/Brass Anodised - 12V
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DLV33: Vertical Recess Downlighter (135mm Cutout)
dlv33

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 135mm Cutout x 220mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV66 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV66SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV66EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV66BGREF Emery Trim/Bright Gold/Silver Reflector

DLV66EMRSP Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV67 Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector

DLV67SP Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV78 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector 10W/13W

DLV78SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector 10W/13W - Splashproof

DLV84 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - 12V

DLV94 White Trim/Brass Anodised - 12V
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DLV01: Vertical Recess Downlighter (150mm Cutout )
dlv01

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 150mm Cutout x 225mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & PVC Ring
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV01 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV01SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV01EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV01EMRSP Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV02 White Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector

DLV03 Brass Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV04 Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector
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DLV01EYE: Vertical Recess Downlighter
dlv01eye

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 150mm Cutout x 225mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & PVC Ring
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV01 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV01SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV01EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV01EMRSP Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV02 White Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector

DLV03 Brass Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV04 Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector
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DLV01SP: Vertical Recess Downlighter (Splashproof
150mm Cutout)

dlv01sp

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 150mm Cutout x 225mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & PVC Ring
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV01 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV01SP White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV01EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV01EMRSP Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV02 White Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector

DLV03 Brass Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV04 Brass Trim/Brass Anodised Reflector
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DLV61: Vertical Recess Downlighter (195mm Cutout)
dlv61

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 195mm Cutout x 290mm (H) x 220mm (D)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV61 150W Incandescent - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV61SP 150W Incandescent - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV61EMR 150W Incandescent - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV61EMRSP 150W Incandescent - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV62 80W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV62SP 80W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV85 80W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV85SP 80W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV63 125W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV63SP 125W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV87 125W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV87SP 125W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV64 150W Metal Halide- White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV64SP 150W Metal Halide- White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV89 150W Metal Halide- Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV89SP 150W Metal Halide- Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV68PR 2PL13W + White Perspex Ring

DLV69PR 2PL18W + White Perspex Ring
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DLV61EMR: Vertical Recess Downlighter (195mm
Cutout)

dlv61emr

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 195mm Cutout x 290mm (H) x 220mm (D)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLV61 150W Incandescent - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV61SP 150W Incandescent - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV61EMR 150W Incandescent - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV61EMRSP 150W Incandescent - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV62 80W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV62SP 80W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV85 80W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV85SP 80W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV63 125W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV63SP 125W Mercury Vapor - White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV87 125W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV87SP 125W Mercury Vapor - Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV64 150W Metal Halide- White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV64SP 150W Metal Halide- White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV89 150W Metal Halide- Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLV89SP 150W Metal Halide- Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector - Splashproof

DLV68PR 2PL13W + White Perspex Ring

DLV69PR 2PL18W + White Perspex Ring
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DLB12EMR: Mini Baffle Downlighter
dlb12emr

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White/Anodized Silver
Dimensions 85mm Cutout x 110mm (D)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLB12EMR Matte White Trim/Emery Reflector
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MSD01: Single Square Tilt Downlighter
msd01

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour RN Silver
Dimensions 75mm Cutout x 100mm (W) x 100mm (L)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
MSD01 Mild Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm x 100mm - 220V

MSD02 Mild Steel Rectangle Tilt - 75mm x 150mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220V
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MSD02: Double Rectangle Tilt Downlighter
msd02

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour RN Silver
Dimensions 75mm x 150mm Cutout x 100mm (H) x 175mm (L)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild Steel
Light Source 2x GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
MSD01 Mild Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm x 100mm - 220V

MSD02 Mild Steel Rectangle Tilt - 75mm x 150mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220V
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SQ05: Single Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq05

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour RN Silver
Dimensions Cutout: 110mm x 110mm, Overall Size: 130mm x 130mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ01 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 12v

SQ05 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 220v

SQ02 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 12v

SQ06 Double Swivel D/L- Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 220v

SQ03 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm -12v

SQ07 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm - 220v

SQ04 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 12v

SQ08 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 220v

SQ13 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - 110mm X 401mm - 12v

SQ14 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 401mm - 220v
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SQ06: Double Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq06

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim & Rings/Black Interior
Dimensions Cutout: 110mm x 220mm, Overall Size: 130mm x 240mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ01 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 12v

SQ05 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 220v

SQ02 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 12v

SQ06 Double Swivel D/L- Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 220v

SQ03 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm -12v

SQ07 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm - 220v

SQ04 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 12v

SQ08 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 220v

SQ13 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - 110mm X 401mm - 12v

SQ14 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 401mm - 220v
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SQ06FGW: Double Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq06fgw

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper White
Dimensions Cutout: 110mm x 220mm, Overall Size: 130mm x 240mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ01 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 12v

SQ05 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 220v

SQ02 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 12v

SQ06 Double Swivel D/L- Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 220v

SQ03 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm -12v

SQ07 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm - 220v

SQ04 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 12v

SQ08 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 220v

SQ13 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - 110mm X 401mm - 12v

SQ14 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 401mm - 220v
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SQ06MK: Double Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq06mk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte Black
Dimensions Cutout: 110mm x 220mm, Overall Size: 130mm x 240mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ01 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 12v

SQ05 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 220v

SQ02 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 12v

SQ06 Double Swivel D/L- Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 220v

SQ03 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm -12v

SQ07 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm - 220v

SQ04 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 12v

SQ08 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 220v

SQ13 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - 110mm X 401mm - 12v

SQ14 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 401mm - 220v
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SQ17: Fixed & Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq17

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour RN Silver
Dimensions 170mm (L) x 100mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ17 RN Silver
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SQ14: Quadruple Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq14

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White/Black Interior
Dimensions Cutout: 110mm x 401mm, Overall Size: 130mm x 440mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ01 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 12v

SQ05 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 220v

SQ02 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 12v

SQ06 Double Swivel D/L- Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 220v

SQ03 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm -12v

SQ07 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm - 220v

SQ04 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 12v

SQ08 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 220v

SQ13 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - 110mm X 401mm - 12v

SQ14 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 401mm - 220v
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SQ20: Single Square Recess Swivel
sq20

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White with Black Rings
Dimensions 165mm (L) x 165mm (W) x 90mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Mild-Steel
Light Source AR111
Power Supply 12V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ20 Single Square Recess Swivel D/L - L165mm X W165mm X H90mm - 12v Ar111

SQ21 Double Recess Swivel D/L - L290mm X W150mm X H90mm - 12v Ar111

SQ22 Triple Recess Swivel D/L - L430mm X W150mm X H90mm - 12v Ar111

SQ27 Quadruple Recess Swivel D/L - 12v Ar111
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SQ07: Triple Swivel Recessed Downlighter
sq07

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour RN Silver/Black Interior
Dimensions Cutout: 110mm x 320mm, Overall Size: 130mm x 340mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Mild & Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ01 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 12v

SQ05 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 110mm - 220v

SQ02 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 12v

SQ06 Double Swivel D/L- Cutout 110mm X 220mm - 220v

SQ03 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm -12v

SQ07 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 320mm - 220v

SQ04 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 12v

SQ08 Quadruple Square Swivel D/L - Cutout 210mm X 210mm - 220v

SQ13 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - 110mm X 401mm - 12v

SQ14 Quadruple Rectangle Swivel D/L - Cutout 110mm X 401mm - 220v

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



SQ29: Single Swivel Recess Rimless Downlighter
sq29

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions Cutout: 100mm x 100mm x 90mm
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium & Mild-Steel
Light Source MR16
Power Supply 12V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ29 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 100mm X 90mm High - 12v

SQ30 Single Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 100mm X 90mm High- 220v

SQ31 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 200mm - 12v

SQ32 Double Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 200mm - 220v

SQ24 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 305mm -12v

SQ34 Triple Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 305mm - 220v

SQ44 Quadruple Linea Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 410mm X 90mm High - 12v

SQ45 Quadruple Linea Swivel D/L - Cutout 100mm X 410mm X 90mm High - 220v

SQ37 Quadruple Sq Swivel D/L - Cutout 200mm X 200mm X 90mm High - 12v

SQ46 Quadruple Sq Swivel D/L - Cutout 200mm X 200mm X 90mm High - 220v
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DLS76: Cylindrical Surface Mount Downlighter
dls76

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Titanium Silver / Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 100mm (D) x 135mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS32 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 110mm High

DLS33 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 200mm High

DLS34 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 270mm High

DLS76 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 135mm High

DLS79 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 300mm High With Base Plate
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DLS79: Cylindrical Surface Mount Downlighter & Base
dls79

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White / Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 100mm (D) x 300mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS32 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 110mm High

DLS33 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 200mm High

DLS34 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 270mm High

DLS76 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 135mm High

DLS79 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 300mm High With Base Plate
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DLS01: Tapered Surface Mounted Downlighter
dls01

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White Trim / Silver Anodised Reflector
Dimensions 195mm (D) x 190mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source E27
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS01 White Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLS01BSR White Trim/Bright Silver Reflector

DLS01EMR Emery Trim/Silver Anodised Reflector

DLS01EMRBSR Emery Trim/Bright Silver Reflector
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DLS32: Round Surface Mount Downlighter
dls32

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 90mm (D) x 110mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS32 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 110mm High

DLS33 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 200mm High

DLS34 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 270mm High

DLS76 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 135mm High

DLS79 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 300mm High With Base Plate
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DLS34: Round Surface Mount Downlighter
dls34

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 90mm (D) x 270mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS32 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 110mm High

DLS33 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 200mm High

DLS34 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 270mm High

DLS76 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 135mm High

DLS79 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 300mm High With Base Plate

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



DLS3: 3 Light Cylindrical Surface Mount Downlighter
dls3

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black Exterior / Metallic Brass Interior
Dimensions 160mm (H) x 140mmm (H) x 120mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS32 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 110mm High

DLS33 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 200mm High

DLS34 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 90mm Diam X 270mm High

DLS76 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 135mm High

DLS79 220v Gu10 Surface Mount 100mm Diam X 300mm High With Base Plate
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DLS76DK: Cylindrical Surface Mount Downlighter
dls76dk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Gold / Black
Dimensions 100mm (D) x 120mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS76DK Metallic Gold / Black
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DLS81: CM Slanted Downlighter
dls81

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Black / White
Dimensions 100mm (D) x 300mm (H)
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
DLS81 Black/White
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SQ10: 1 Light Single Swivel Downlighter
sq10

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 100mm (L) x 100mm (W) x 120mm (H) O/D
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v
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SQ10WK: 1 Light Single Swivel Downlighter
sq10wk

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White / Black ring
Dimensions 100mm (L) x 100mm (W) x 120mm (H) O/D
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v
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SQ11K: 2 Light Double Swivel Surface Mount
Downlighter

sq11k

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte Black
Dimensions 100mm (W) x 200mm (L) x 120mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v
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SQ11: 2 Light Surface Mount Downlighter
sq11

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black Exterior / White Interior
Dimensions 200mm Length x 100mm Width x 120mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



SQ26: 3 Light Surface Mount Downlighter
sq26

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 300mm x 100mm x 110mm Deep
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v
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SQ38: 3 Light AR111 Double Swivel Surface Mount
Downlighter

sq38

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Metallic Silver Grey
Dimensions 430mm Length x 150mm Width x 110mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source MR16
Power Supply 12V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ39 Single - Metallic Silver Grey

SQ36 Double - Metallic Silver Grey

SQ38 Triple - Metallic Silver Grey
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SQ48W: 4 Light Surface Mount Downlighter
sq48w

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 400mm Length x 100mm Width x 110mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v

ARC Lighting CC

12 Goud Crescent, Brackenfell Industrial, Cape Town, 7560, South Africa
Tel: +27 (0)21 981 0539 I Fax: +27 (0)21 981 1092

sales@arclighting.co.za | www.arclighting.co.za

ARC Lighting CC registered in South Africa No. 1994/011049/23 | VAT Reg. 4830143071



SQ48K: 4 Light Linear Surface Mount Swivel
Downlighter

sq48k

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt Black
Dimensions 400mm Length x 100mm Width x 110mm High
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v
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SQ49W: 5 Light Surface Mount Downlighter
sq49w

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 500mm Length x 100mm Width x 110mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ09 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ10 Single Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 100mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ12 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L-100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 12v

SQ11 Double Sq Surf Mnt D/L 100mm X 200mm O/Dim-120mm High - 220v

SQ25 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 12v

SQ26 Triple Linea Surf Mnt D/L-100mmx305mm O/Dim - 120mm High - 220v

SQ50 Triple Surface Mount D/L- 750mm Length

SQ33 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ35 Quadruple Sq Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ47 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 12v

SQ48 Quadruple Linea Surf Mnt D/L- 220v

SQ49 Quintuple Linea Surf Mnt D/L 220v
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SQ36: Double Surface Mount Swivel AR111
Downlighter

sq36

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 200mm Length x 100mm Width x 120mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source AR111
Power Supply 12V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ39 Single - Matt White

SQ36 Double - Matt White

SQ38 Triple - Matt White
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SQ38W: Triple Surface Mount Swivel AR111
Downlighter

sq38w

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matt White
Dimensions 430mm Length x 150mm Width x 110mm Height
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Aluminium
Light Source AR111
Power Supply 12V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ39 Single - Matt White

SQ36 Double - Matt White

SQ38 Triple - Matt White
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SQB51: Non-Tilt Downlighter
sqb51

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium
Dimensions 85mm x 70mm Cutout, 95mm x 95mm Overall Diameter x 60mm Deep
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Light Source MR16
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQB51 Stainless Steel Square - 80mm Square Cutout - 95mm X 95mm - Depth 60mm - 12v

SQB 52 Stainless Steel Square - 80mm Square Cutout - 95mm X 95mm - Depth 60mm - 220v

SQB 61 Stainless Steel Double Square- 95mm Cutout 12v

SQB 62 Stainless Steel Double Square - 220v
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SSD16: Non-tilt Downlighter
ssd16

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium (can request any colour)
Dimensions 60mm Cutout, 120mm x 120mm Overall Diameter
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Light Source MR16
Power Supply 12V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD02 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 12v

SSD 06 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 220v

SSD 01 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 12v

SSD 05 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 220v

SSD 09 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 10 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 11 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 12 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 13 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 12v

SSD 14 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 220v

SSD 15 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD 16 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD 17 Stainless Steel Double Rectangle - 145mm X 70mm Cutout - 220v
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SSD09: Non-tilt Downlighter
ssd09

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium (can request any colour)
Dimensions 60mm Diameter Cutout, 100mm Overall Diameter Trim
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Light Source MR16 or GU10
Power Supply 12V / 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD02 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 12v

SSD 06 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 220v

SSD 01 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 12v

SSD 05 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 220v

SSD 09 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 10 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 11 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 12 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 13 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 12v

SSD 14 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 220v

SSD 15 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD 16 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD 17 Stainless Steel Double Rectangle - 145mm X 70mm Cutout - 220v
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SSD17: 2 Light Double Downlighter: Fixed
ssd17

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour RN Silver
Dimensions 145mm x 70mm Cutout, 175mm Long x 100mm Width
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD02 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 12v

SSD 06 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 220v

SSD 01 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 12v

SSD 05 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 220v

SSD 09 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 10 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 11 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 12 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 13 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 12v

SSD 14 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 220v

SSD 15 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD 16 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD 17 Stainless Steel Double Rectangle - 145mm X 70mm Cutout - 220v
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SSD06: Non-tilt Downlighter
ssd06

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium (can request any colour)
Dimensions 60mm Diameter Cutout, 80mm Overall Diameter Trim
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD02 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 12v

SSD 06 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 80mm - 220v

SSD 01 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 12v

SSD 05 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 80mm X 80mm - 220v

SSD 09 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 10 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 11 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 12 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 13 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 12v

SSD 14 Stainless Steel Round - 60mm Round Cutout - O/D 120mm - 220v

SSD 15 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD 16 Stainless Steel Square - 60mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD 17 Stainless Steel Double Rectangle - 145mm X 70mm Cutout - 220v
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SSD07: Tilt Stainless Steel Downlighter
ssd07

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Polished Stainless Steel
Dimensions 75mm Round Cutout x 100mm Diameter Trim
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD03 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 07 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout- O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 04 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 08 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 20 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD21 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD18 S/S Double Rec Tilt - 150mm X 75mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220v
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SSD07K: Tilt Stainless Steel Downlighter
ssd07k

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated Black (can request any colour)
Dimensions 75mm Round Cutout x 100mm Diameter Trim
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD03 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 07 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout- O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 04 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 08 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 20 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD21 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD18 S/S Double Rec Tilt - 150mm X 75mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220v
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SSD08: Tilt Downlighter
ssd08

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Brushed Aluminium (can request any colour)
Dimensions 75mm Round Cutout x 100mm Overall Square Trim
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material 316 Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD03 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 07 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout- O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 04 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 08 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 20 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD21 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD18 S/S Double Rec Tilt - 150mm X 75mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220v
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SSD08W: Square Silt Downlighter
ssd08w

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Powder Coated White
Dimensions 75mm Round Cutout â€“ 100mm x 100mm Face
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD03 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 07 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout- O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 04 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 08 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 20 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD21 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD18 S/S Double Rec Tilt - 150mm X 75mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220v
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SSD18: Rectangle Tilt Downlighter
ssd18

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour White (can request any colour)
Dimensions 75mm x 150mm Cutout â€“ 100mm x 175mm Face
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 230V 50Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD03 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - O/D 100mm - 12v

SSD 07 Stainless Steel Round Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout- O/D 100mm - 220v

SSD 04 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 12v

SSD 08 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 100mm X 100mm - 220v

SSD 20 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 12v

SSD21 Stainless Steel Square Tilt - 75mm Round Cutout - 120mm X 120mm - 220v

SSD18 S/S Double Rec Tilt - 150mm X 75mm Cutout - 100mm X 175mm - 220v
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SSD14: Stainless Steel Round Fixed Downlighter
ssd14

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Matte White
Dimensions 110mm Diameter x 60mm Cutout
Installation Type
Ingress Protection 20
Material Stainless Steel
Light Source GU10
Power Supply 220-240V 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SSD14 GU10
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SQ51: Double Swivel Plated Downlight
sq51

SPECIFICATIONS
Luminaire Colour Sandpaper White
Dimensions 175mm x 100mm x 70mm (C/O 60mm)
Installation Type Recessed Mounted
Ingress Protection IP20
Material Aluminium & Steel
Light Source GU10 Lampholder
Power Supply 220-240V AC | 50-60Hz

PRODUCT CODES
SQ51 175mm x 100mm x 70mm (C/O 60mm)
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